MA 1000 Converged In-building Coverage System
Features MobileAccess™ 1000 converged
wireless networks solution provides
multi-operator in-building coverage
support for multiple wireless data and
voice services through a single coax
and broadband antenna infrastructure.
• Support for all current and future technologies such as

 Weight 2.8Kg (6.2 lb)
DS-MA1000-REV. 4.1  Page-7
Ordering Information
DS-MA1000-REV. 4.1  Page-8
MobileAccess Universal Base Units
WB-B8U Wide Band Base 8 Unit supporting 8 RHUs
WB-B4U Wide Band Base 4 Unit supporting 4 RHUs
MobileAccess 1000 RHUs
1000-CELL-4E Single band-Cellular, 4 ports enhanced out power
1000-PCS-4E Single band-PCS 4 ports enhanced out power
1000-DCS-4E Single band-DCS 4 ports, enhanced out power
1000-CELL-PCS4E Dual band-Cell/PCS, 4 ports, enhanced out power
1000-CELL-DCS4E Dual band Cell/DCS 4P,enhanced out power
1000-GSM-DCS4E Dual band GSM/DCS 4P ,enhanced out power
1000-GSMO-DCS4E Dual band GSM orange/DCS 4P ,enhanced out power
1000-iDEN-SMR4 Dual-band-iDEN/SMR Paging 4-Ports ready for add-on unit
1000-IDEN-SMR4F Dual band-iDEN/SMR, 4 ports with filter kit
1000-SMR-FILTER Filter kit for SMR 900
MobileAccess 1000 RHUs (Litenna compatible)
10L-D-IDEN-PCS4 Dual band-iDEN/PCS, 4 ports, LBC
10L-D-SMR-PCS4 Dual band-SMR/PAGING/PCS, 4 ports, LBC
10L-D-CELL-PCS4 Dual band-Cell/PCS, 4 ports, LBC